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can
fan
man
pan
bat
cat
hat

mat

25
26
27
28
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30
31
32

dip
hip
rip
zZip
hit
sit
mix
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11
12
13
14
15
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cap
lap
map
tap
dad
sad
dam

jam

49
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51
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54
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cof
dot
hot
pot
box
fox

dog

33
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39
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bin
fin

pin
win
kid
lid

dig

wig

mn

18
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24

jet

net
vet

wet
bed
red
hen

pen
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bug
hug
mug
rug
rub
tub
bud

mud
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48

cop
hop
mop
pop
cob
rob
nod

rod

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

bun
fun
run
sun
cup
pup
cut

nut
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